Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*WOMEN DAY § 4X4*

Design: \Women Day S 4x4
Title:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Stitches: 5,183

Colorway: Colorway 1

39.0 mm
95.3 mm
2

1.26

@digitizing
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+1 (213) 788-6748

HAPPY
WOMEN'S

DAY

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:
Max jump:
Stop Sequence:

1

2

14

47.6 mm
47.6 mm
19.5mm
19.5mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
3716.6 mm?2
6.7 mm
0.1 mm
6.7 mm

# N# Color St. Code Name

1.2 Il s

2.1 I 5,181 1184 Scarlet Rose Madeira Classic 40

98 1000 Black

Chart
Madeira Classic 40

Authors: Design last saved : 3/4/2022 12:51:57 PM Date printed: 3/4/2022 12:57:44 PM
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

*WOMEN DAY § 4X4*

Design: \Women Day S 4x4
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

5,183

39.0 mm
95.3 mm

2
Colorway 1
0.50

@digitizing
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+1 (213) 788-6748

HAPPY

Stop #: 1

Element:

Code: 1000

Name: Black

Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 898

Thread used: 3.54m

Stop #: 2

Element:

Code: 1184

Name: Scarlet Rose
Chart: Madeira Classic 40
Stitches: 4,283

Thread used: 23.60m

Authors: Design last saved : 3/4/2022 12:51:57 PM

Date printed: 3/4/2022 12:57:44 PM
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